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Juliano Rodrigo M. Fernandes 8019444
Lygia Ceciia Cunha 619378.1
maria aparecida dos s m silberio 561277-2
maria aparecida bering 652620-9
Maria Cecilia Salles da Cruz 6772951
maria das gragas carlota 625360-1
monica beatriz g martins 582428-1
neusa lopes paes carboni 603798-2
Patricia Silva da Paula 127819
Regina Fernandes Mansoldo 6224792
Rosilene Silva Vieira 77627981
Ruth alves valadéo 5111871
Sara aparecida ribeiro 507399-5
Simone de Souza Pereira 7329075
Sueli de sant'ana dos santos 634953-4
Sueli rosa dos Santos Silva 6742530
Vitdria Regie Sant 738455.6
Zuleica de brito godim 529610-2
ADERLUCIO PAZ DE ARAUJO 8412821
ADRIANA MONTEIRO SILVA 157146
ANDREA CRISTINA SOUZA M. 639.935.51
AUREA GOMES DE AMORIM MAN 5455308
CARMIRO PEREIRA DA SILVA 6424511
DEMETRIUS SARAIVA GOMES 781.406.1/1
ELAINA DOMINGUES NUNES 699.880.112
FABIO RODRIGO BOTTAS 677.8381/2e4
FRANCISCA CELIA PEIXOTO 840.212.4
JOAQ EDUARDO DE MIRANDA SANTOS 7963882
JOAQ PAULO DO NASCIMENTO 6264514
KATIA QUEIROZ DE CARVALHO 7814332
LADIR RODRIGUES ALVES 592.678.5
LUANAR. DE FREITAS 745.8%.71
LUCILA LURIKO FURUKAWA 6340474
LUIZ FERNANDO DE NORONHA 842.655.1
MARCILA AP. OLIVIERA DE AMORIM 826.443.1
MARIA ALICE SANTANA PRIMO 5794609
MARIA DA GLORIA MARREIRO DE SOUZA ~ 528.8789
MARIA LUCIA GONGALO DA SILVA 682.141.9
MARIO DE ALMEIDA DA CRUZ JUNIOR 8433763
MICHELE JABLONSKI ABEL 695.733113
MILTON ALDO SIMAO 646.852.71
MONICA XAVIER DE MELO 817.169.6
RAUL FERREIRA SELES 8410411
SANDRA MARIA ARRUDA DE SOUZA 6545041
SIMONE CRISTINA. P.R. SOUZA 5804417
VEGUINALDO RODRIGUES 751.436.1
WILSON ROBERTO DE GODOY 5084750
ZUELEIDE ANTONIA RISSO 605.744.612
Adele Geny Terra 503.895.5/2
Alerte do Nascimento T41.801.9/1
ALTAMIRA DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA DOS SANTOS  630.485.1
Benedito Wanderley da Silva 526211.91
(élia Maria Barbalho 793467.0
Célia Regina Bispo de Oliveira 589.706.82
(Cintia Aparecida dos Santos 645.440.1
Daniela Cunha Barreto 73515260
Dirce Maria da Silva Bizerra 627.150.01
Josefa Aparecida Costa Lima 633.055.0
Josué Gomes da Silva 688.059.22
Lucia Helena Leal Sonia Reis 74839021
Luciane Baptistéo Pirolla Navarro 8059951.1
Marcia Mariko Yamauchi Santos 612.71215/1
Maria E. da Silva 6924328
Marisa Rodrigues do Prado 64238411
Marlene Ap. Ferreira 770507.7
Norma dos Santos Sena da Silva 615.1329/1
Priscilla Cristina Simaes Ferreira 727.256.111
Rejana Célia de Andrade 8056951.1
Rita de Cassia Rolim de Moura 71236982
Ronaldo Raimundo da Silva 736814311
Sueleide Gomes Pereira 790.164.0/1
Tania Maria de Oliveira Neves 59254281
Tassia Luiz Schnoeller 8239827.1
Aline Chailze Rezende 8412855
ARIADNE TEXEIRA NAVES SILVA T44.465.6
DOMINGOS CANISARES CASTILHO 546.957.1
ELAINE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS ALTAVISTA  677.699.0
(Glaucia Maximo dos Santos 7570627
ISABEL CRISTINA DE PAULA ROSA DE OLIVEIRA 786.331.4
ZILDA APARECIDA FERREIRA 7304315
JULIANA RITA C VITAL BATISTA 7197915
JULIO SAMUEL DE MELLO SOBRAL 730073511
KELI CRISTINA QUIRANTE 8183503
LENI DA SILVA 676.897.11
LUCIANE TEIXEIRA BENTO ALVES 22128
MARIA DO CARMO P.ASSUMPGAO 90.718.8/0
MARIANA DOS SANTOS RAMOS SIQUERA 7964617
Mariveti Ferreira Axelson 563.377.012
Mariza Marques da Silva 5974062
MARLI BARON T48.4755
ORSON WELLES RODRIGUES DA SILVA 666.125.4
SHEYLA SANTOS MOREIRA 689.771.13
SOLANGE FERES 675.1342
SONIA MARIA PEREIRA DA SILVA DE

ANDRADE 788.830.9
Wilma da Silva Dutra Rezende 5086442
ABNER INACIO DA SILVA 841.476.9
ACIR LOPES DE ANDRADE 5536413
ADELAIDE C. DE LIMA SOLAR 602.411.412
Carmen Dima 788.426.5
CLAUDIA DE JESUS SANTANA 794.868.9
CLEO LIMA JUNIOR 7332394
FABIANO DA SILVA DANTAS 15170
FLAVIA AP. MOREIRA A. MACEDO DE

ANDRADE 642.688.3
HERBERT CAETANO DA SILVA 7343311
JULIA MARIA DE SOUZA 804.265.9
LEDA DE OLIVEIRA 5941458
LUCIENE BARROS VAZ DE CAMPOS 561.174.0
Luiz Carlos Albino Jerdnimo 841.1263
MARIA CRISITINA S. REIS 57349592
MARIA CRISTINA DA SILVA REIS 573.495.9
RAQUEL ACOSTA DESENZI 551.199.21
RAQUEL MARIANO DOS SANTOS 754922
CELSO DE SOUZA PEREIRA 7402503
CELSO DE SOUZA PEREIRA 7402503
JOSE GONGALVES DA COSTA 571439703
LUCINEIDE FERREIRA DE SOUSA 589.511.1
MARCIA MACHADO RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA 5600189
MARIA DAS DORES CARDOSO 5267439
ROSILDA DE MORAIS 623482
WAGNER KANDA 792.152.7
ALESSANDRA APARECIDA MINEIRO 778558501
CARLA CRISITNA DE SOUZA SANTOS 77020183
CLAUDIA APARECIDA RAMALHO 678.99.0
ELISANGELA APARECIDA MINEIRO 7785585
ELZA CRISTINA NETTO FU 694.462.1
GILDO CORREIA DOS SANTOS 623.037.7
JOSE ROBERTO DA SILVA CAMARGO 509.841.6
MARIA CRISTINA CULLER 7321694
Maria da Piedade Moreira da Silva 794.4489
MARIA PEREIRA GUIMARAES 6288715
MARTA FONSECA MARIANO 614.009.2
NEIR EDUARDO MARTIN 7523832
NOEMI NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 565.113.1
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digitalmente

ROGERIO R. MENDES

SONIA MARIA EDWIRGES

THIAGO ANDRE E. 0. DA VEIGA
VALERIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS A. SILVA

WILLIAN BORDIN CANO

ANA PAULA PEREIRA

Angela Maria M. S. iarari

Barbara Menezes

CASSIARUIZ

DENISE APARECIDA VIEIRA

Eduardo Augusto Clemente
FERNANDA DUTRA GERVASIO
GILBERTO CLAUDINO

GINA CARLA DO NASCIMENTO SANCHES
Ivanilda Lima

José Henrigue Deloste

JULIANA DIMITRI BARBI

KATIA CRISTINA DA SILVA

LUIS FERNANDO PRIMON ANDERSON
LUIZ SANTOS ABBONDANZA
MARCIA CRISTINA 0. BARBOSA
Marcos de Oliveira Leite

MARIA DAS GRACAS ROCHA
MARIA LUIZA DE SOUSA GOUVEIA
MARLENE MARTINS

Norivaldo Generoso

NORIVALDO GENEROSO MOTORISTA
PAULO ROBERTO LEONIS DE LINICA
REINALDO BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
ROBERTO CARLOS PEREIRA MAIA
Simone de Carvalho P Araujo
TABATA CAROLINE AFONTOS PISTORI
THAYLA PERAL MORAIS

Uelinton Marques de Santana
Viviane Lizi de 54 Barbosa

Wilson Leandro de Lima

845.756.5
622.001.1
808.422.0
71163491
694.462.1
7385013
826.210.1
640.397-2
79278941
1303467
622.279.0
607.353-1
844.421.1
685875900
598.604.4
843.174-4
840.540.9
776.142.2
7780842
1325191
548.082.5
8124094
577.902.2
576.105.1
800.364.5
51001194
521.7938
521793
691.8298
651.264.01
685.963.1
799.607-1
81729501
840.5743
803.365.01
712.600.71
840.468-2

DEBORA TORRES REBOUGAS SANTANA OSANAI 6431577

JORGE MANOEL RODRIGUES FERREIRA
MARY ANDRESEN

QOTAVIO ARF JUNIOR
ROSALVO FONSECA FILHO
SERGIO AUGUSTO
ANDERSON S MEDEIROS
ANDREA F.A. ALBUQUERQUE
ANGELA REGINA SAMPAIO
Cleuder Tadeu de Paula
DESOLINA MAURA VENTURA
figéndia Nicolau Anastacio

Elisa Maria Ferreira de Carvalho Dela Libera  638.871.0/

IVANY AP. M. MAIA
Maira Cristina Algaba Moya
MARCEL M. DO CARMO

6492100
5072158
7409338
581557-6
5733448
788.7443
680.945.8
691326112
809.498.53
140.7503
626.465.4/1

691.468.3/
6023193/
12226021

!
i
N

Marcelle Regina Albuquerque de As Lopes ~ 793.4401.8/1

MARIA DA CONCEICAO BENFICA BORGES

Maria de Lourdes Telles da Rovare
MORGANA RODRIGUES JARDIM
Renata Demetrio da Silva

Sandra Aparecida Barelli Marcondes
Sandra Patricia Barros Haine
VANESSA RORIGUES DIAS
ADELINA DE LIMA SOARES
ANDRE CHAVES

ANGELA MARIA RIBEIRO RUIZ
CELIA APARECIDA SILVA

DANILO MICHELETTO GONCALVES
EVANDRO LUIZ SANTOS
GABRIELA DE OLIVEIRA PASSOS
GENILDA B. DA CONCEICAO
GENILDA BARBOZA DA CONCEICAQ
GERSON SANCHES

JACKELINE ANDRADE V. R. ALVES
JAQUELINE PAIVA DO VALE

LIDIA FREIRE PEREIRA

MAURO DE OLIVEIRA

ROSA LUCIA GARCIA

ROSANA DALVA DA SILVA

ROSELI ALVES DONI

SILVANA BACAYCOA RIBEIRO
SILVIA C.S. DUTRA RODRIGUES
TANIA REGINA DO PATROCINIO
ADRIANO FRANCISCO DA SILVA
ALDA PEREIRA DE LIMA

ALDENI ROQUE DOS REIS

ALINE KGHLER FORGHIERI
AMANDA TATIANA DA ROCHA GEREZ
ANDREA DA SILVA COUTINHO
ANTONIO WILSON SOUZA LIMA
Arcénio Fidelis de Freitas
ARCENIO FIDELIS DE FREITAS
Célia Aparecida Alves de Souza
CELIA APARECIDA ALVES SOUZA
CELINAAP. DE F. NASCIMENTO
CIBELE SIQUEIRA DA CUNHA
CLAUDENALVA CR OLIVEIRA
CLEUSON MELO DE MACEDO
(Cristina Pereira dos Santos

DAMARIS MARIA DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO

Denise Candido Amaral
EDMILSON GONGALVES SENNA
ELIANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ERIKA MAYUMI ENAMOTO
FLAVIA LUIZ OLIVEIRA

GINA APOLINARIO DA SILVA
GRAZIELLE NAZRIO DE OLIVEIRA
IVONE DEVEZA CHAGAS

José Pascoal da Silva

JOSE PASCOAL DA SILVA

JOSE PAULO BARBOSA

José Paulo dos Santos

JOSE WELLINGTON FERNANDES
KELLY CRISTINA DE LIMA PEMENTEL
LEILATIEMI ANDO ENCINAS
LUCIA HELENA ALVES

LUCIANA DE ALMEIDA PEIXINHO
Luciano Pereira Serra

LUIZ NAKADA

MARCIA CELESTE CORDEIRO
MARCIA CRISTINA DOS . SOUZA
Marcia Fatima Malaguias de Oliveira

MARCIA FATIMA MALAQUIAS DE OLIVEIRA

MARCIA MARTINS A. FERREIRA
MARIA LENI CLEMENTE DOS SANTOS
MARIA LUCIENE DE A. NEVES
MAURO MESSIAS FILHO

MIRIAM DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
MONICA APARECIDA GOMES DIAS
Nagila Arruda Barbosa

Nestor Pinto

PATRICIA DA LUZ M. MOTA

PEDRO JUNIOR T. FREIRE

Regina Helena Valemtim

ROBERTA MACABEU

ROSANA MUSSILINI DAVID

SANDRA REGINA ALVES DOS SANTOS

7480210
584.544.112
680.320.2
13297921
31572538
841.290.11
71559722
98262-95%
1251866
637.703.3
6273092
818.695.2
61437412
8174156
630.141.0
630.141.0
53440265
134107
7992289
653.483.0
602.011/9
7357940
740.700.9
693.460.9
682.046.8
655.391/5
601.586.76
785.790.011
546.858.2
603.791.7
809.797.6
7135670
683.648.8
680.632.5
557521313
5575213
597.633.212
597.633.2
536.136.2
583694802
635.792.0
786.304.7
532.782.28
5143685
63491111
590.426.9/4
803.350.1/1
782.8845
654136406
697.4198
8281394
775.6%.1
631.640.972
631.640.92
693.242.8
840.234.51
141.321
121.764.11
676.578.5

534441023

660.313/1
840.235.31
635.903.5
603.416.172
678.764.9
53734171
5313417
588.933.2
746,206
695.349.2
299.8033
7785402
806.164.5
628.416.71
520179.91
680.856.5
678.1144
596.963.82
1402244
616.600.8
71309155
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SILVANA SOUZA DOS SANTOS 7523394
Sonia Regina da Silva Alves 615.868.42
SONIA REGINA DA SILVA ALVES 615.8084
SONIA REGINA TORELLI 818.699.5
VANDERLEI RIBEIRO PEREIRA 675211
VANDERLEIRO DIAS DOS SANTOS 729.7084
(Claudia Gongalves da Silva 604.302.0
Alexandre Pereira dos Santos 689.824.6
Ana Maria Yamaguchi Morimoto 047.456.0
Caug Vieira Mariano 732.605.0
CLAUDIA GONCALVES SILVA 604.302.0
FERNANDA RUBLESKI DE AS TELES 1159746
Isabel Yamaguchi Samora 5132169
Isaura Sousa dos Santos 5113679
Luciana Alexandre dos Santos 726.8%.3
LUIZ CARLOS ALVES 699861500
MARCIA REGINA MARTINS 843.246.9
Maria de Lourdes Telles da Rovare 666.592.6
MICHELE FERNANDA FERREIRAVICENTE 341160076
MILTON R. DOS SANTOS 625.015.71
PAULO LEITE JUNIOR 8386129
Priscila Cristina Anastdcio da Silva 732994
Raguel Bertolaso Ribeiro 647.7925
VERA APARECIDA S.BELIZARIO 647.792.5
ALESSANDRA LOURENA DA SILVA 7314131
AMANDA PEREIRA DIAS 779.920-9
ANA PAULA FERRAS LEONI 193833111
ANDERSON FERNANDO VALENCUELA CADEU  794.501.9
ANDREA BARRETO DOS SANTOS 609.848.7
APARECIDA DE FATIMA MANZOTTE SILVA  682.123.512
CLAUDETE RODRIGUES FERNANDES 732415411
DIVA ESCOCARD SOUZA 578.1108
DOUGLAS EDUARDO CALDEIRA DE OLIVEIRA  645.812.2
ELAINE ALVES H DO SANTOS 666.077.1
FERNANDA GARCIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA - 728.846.8/1
IVETE CARLOS DOS SANTOS 541.290.1
JOSE ADRIANO PEREIRA DE SOUZA 7599145
LILIAN DA COSTA SARAIVA ZANELLA 5244114
LOVALDO VITOR DA SILVA 17.7076356.1
LUCIMARA AMARAL DA COSTA 636.106.4
MARIA COSTA DE SOUZA 653.686.7
MARIA GORETI P. SANTOS 705.978.7
MARIA IZABEL VIANNA C. PEREIRA 112200801
NOELMA V. DA SILVA ALMEIDA ALVES 61883381
ROSANA RODINI 684.428.6
ROSELI FATIMA DA SILVA FELICIANO 730552411
ROSENI SANCHEZ GUERRA 628.867.7
SILVIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 677.749.0
SOLANGE BARRETO DOS § GASPAR 1344546
SONIA DE FREITAS VIEIRA 788.629.2
SONIA MARIA DA SILVA HERRERA 635251
SUMAYA GISELI MARTINS CAVALCANTE  677.769.4/1
SYMONE LUIZA CMANGONE 577.869.7
TATIANA SILVATACITO 5448018
THIAGO JOSE DE SOUZA 840.569.7
TULIO CESAR ZACHELLO 504.936.91
VANIA DE OLIVEIRA'S. 620.136.9/01
WALESKA SIMONE CONTE LIMA BRILHANTE ~ 822.809.4
ADAQ DOS SANTOS 571226
ADEMILSON RIBEIRO SANTOS 207399165
AGNALDO ROQUE 250767685
ANA APARECIDA RAMPINELLI 129924234
BENEDITO SALVADOR DE CARVALHO 99229687
CAMILA DE BRITO BRANDAO 743.861.23
CARLA MORELLI BENETON 43764125
CARLOS ROBERTO BIAZOTTO 1764371
CELIA CRISTINA DE F. CASSIANO 621.8393
CELIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA MENONCELLO 174286958
CLEITON LUIZ DO NASCIMENTO CANTAO

(DOMINGO) 303923519
DANIELA RIGUETTI KIMIZUKA 294310137
EDNEI JOSE FERREIRA 682.8591
FRANCISCA DE PAULA SILVA 7927398
GUSTAVO RAMOS GANDALIM

(SABADO-DIA 02-12-17) 364061868
IANCE PEREIRA SAMPAIO 15103294-4
IARA FERREIRA SCORSE 574.135.1/4
JESSICA PRISCILA SILVA 1202211
JOELMA XAVIER DE ALMEIDA AGUIAR 24578438
JOSE ADELINO DA SILVA 299171085
J0SE NOBREGA DA SILVA 21563780X
JOSE ROBERTO DOS SANTOS LIMA 541524
JOSEILDA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA 675850912
LUCAS BEZERRA CUNHA LIMA TIA5346/1
MARCIO DA CRUZ ARAUJO FILHO 205642433
MARGARETH GARCIA DA SILVA 569.5%.1/1
MARIA SALETE GUEDES DE GOUVEIA 133892104
MARLENE SALGADO MORAIS 86128681
MICHAEL ANDRADE 698.435.5
MIGUEL DOS SANTOS COQUEIRO 88097353
MIRIAM OKAMOTO 669.363.6
MONICA MARGARIDA DA S. LEAL 7076355
NOELI APARECIDA FERNANDES 620.604.2/1
PAULO MACHADO FERREIRA 12570838

PRISCILA REGINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 8215211
REINALDO PORTES 172214175
ROBERTO DA SILVA PEREIRA 804.1245
ROSANA APARECIDA DE REZENDE MENDES  781.833.5/1

ROSIMEIRE LUCI GONCALVES DE MORAIS 230413481
VITOR QUEIROZ ADAMI 13415757
ADELIA ALVES DE SOUSA 572578
ANA CAROLINA S. MARTINS 723129
ANTONIA CELINA LIMA 630.806.6
BARBARA DAVINI TAUBE 687.090.2
CARMEM LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA 559.091.4
Elecy Fostina Quaresma Pacheco 798.4413
HENRIQUE RIBEIRO SOARES 836.375.7
ISABEL MAGALHAES 635455601
JAIR ALVES 6735398
JOELMA DE ANDRADE 841.099.2
LUCIA CRISTINA SILVA BUENO 794.4985
MARCELO DE GRAAF SUENAGA 7349548
NATIARA MUNIZ BARBOSA LOPES 803.879.1
ORGIDES MARIA DA SILVA NETA 745.509.7
PATRICIA LACERDA 677.586.1
RAQUEL ANGELICA COSTA 757.65.1
REJANE FLORENCIA DA SILVA 549.808.2
VALDOMIRO DO SANTOS FILHO 783.881.6
VANIA FIGUEIREDO DE A. SANTANA 7917325
ACACIO PELAQUIN 5934206
ADRIANA FLORES SOARES 7513
ALECIO GASPERINI JUNIOR 7973055
ANA LUIZA ES. SOUZA 697.438.418
ANA PAULA C.MENDES BATISTA 741711
ANDREA FERREIRA DIODATO 1945752
ANDREA M. C. CARVALHO 692.051.97

Andrea Maria Cavalcanti Ferreira Gattolini ~ 580.461.2
ARLETE P FONSECA NEVES MARTINS 704.2833
ARLETE P. FONSECA NEVES MARTINS 704.2083

CAROLINA NUNES CASTILHO 809.59.7
CLARICE MARIA KNEIP 656.893.9
CLAUDETE PEREIRA DA SILVA 306.091-8
CYRO LUIZ FELIPINI mes.n
CYRO LUIZ FELIPINI TN623.1
DENISE MOREIRA SOUZA 7328885
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DIRCE PEDRO TIMOTEQ 579.9791
EDUARDO ROSSINI 840.230.2
ELAINE CRISTINA VENANCIO 5934206
ELISABETE C. A. LUCIANA 783.561.2
ELIZABETH DAS GRACAS G. DA SILVA 692.380.1
ELIZABETH F DA SILVA masna
ELZA CARVALHO FERRARO 578.949-4
Fabiola Silva Macedo Gaiatto 1213452
FLAVIO DE MACEDO LEMOS 660.182.11
FRANCISCO JOSE PIRES 5735717
lolene Nunes de Morais Nascimento 8442142
ISAQ TOGUCHI 789.009.5
1SAO TOGUCHI 7890095
[VANY BEZERRA DA SILVA 5852218
IVANY BEZERRA DA SILVA 585.221.8
[ZILDA CANDIDO DA SILVA 573.329-4
Jefferson Prado David de Souza 807.264.7
JEFFERSON PRADO DAVID DE SOUZA 807.264.7
Jodo Carlos Garcia Tapias 540.926.812
JOAO RODRIGUES MANO 812.4493
JOICE LUCIA DE FREITAS SANTOS 819.146.8
JOSE DE JESUS PINTO 645853
JOSE FERREIRA DE SOUZA 7418100

KATYA MEJORADO GONZAGA COTTA 1425546
LEILA DE FATIMA MOREIRA MACEDO n1521.1
LUCIDALVA INES ALVES FERREIRA

GONCALVES 645.893.9
MAIRA DE FATIMA C.V. CESAR 556.2104/1
MARCIA CAVALCANTE DELFINO SANTANA  724.052.012
MARCIATIEPPO GONCALVES 554.359.2
MARCOS ANTONIO GONGALVES CORDEIRO  585.022.3/1
MARCOS AURELIO GOMES 508.056-8
MARCOS AURELIO GOMES 508.056.8
MARGARETE LOPES CRIVELARI 634.686-3
MARIA APARECIDA BEZERRA 723.960.2
MARIA DE LOURDES BELLIATO GONGALVES - 677.605.13
MARIA DE LOURDES LUNI 13067401
MARIA DELFINA RODRIGUES HABIB 606.323.8
MARIA DO CARMO C MENEZES 31360513
MARIA ELOISA G. DAMARIS 569.823.51
MARIA JOSE PINHEIRO 647.7933
MARIA JOSE PINHEIROS 647.793.311
MARIA JOSE ROCHA 1115059
MARIA REGINA ROSARIO FERNANDES 503.820.1
MARIA SANDRA R. MALAFAIA 647.826.3
MARILENE SALES DE MELO 660.066.2
MARLENE DA SILVA 7345569
MARLENE MOREIRA MAZIERI 7106874
MARLI ALVES 0Z0RIO 697.438.7/8
MAURQ VITOR ZAMBRIN 4725743
MIRTES LENIRA F DO PATROCINIO 706.367.97
NELSON MARINO SALGADO FILHO 544.944-8
NELSON VALENCIA DE MATTOS 635.718-1
NELSON VALENCIA DE MATTOS 635.718.1
NELY CELIA ROMANO 6206328
NEUSA MARTINS SAID JAMAL T41.2142
NOEMI PEREZ ALVARES 754.284.4
PRISCILA DIAS CARNEIRO 791270601
Raphael de Freitas Branco Buongermino 844.006.9
RAQUEL COSTA DE SOUZA 798.798-6
REGINA CRIVELARO 845.038.2
REGINALVA DE SOUZA BARRETO 686.642.512
RICARDO FARIA PALHARES 736,711
RITA DE CASSIA F. CORREA 520.853.012
ROBERTA NUNES PALHARES 7933207
ROSELI SILLES MARQUES 753750600
ROSELY APARECIDA SIQUEIRA 655.027.4
ROSEMARY AP. LEONEL DE OLIVEIRA 602.794.6
ROSIL RODRIGUES MAIA 516.8813
SONIA MARIA RINALDI 504.761.7
TELMA DE LOURDES GUERREIRO APROBATO  681.135.3
THIAGO SANTOS ALMEIDA 8414700
USSARA FATIMA SERRANO CHAVES 7389213
VALERIA MEDINA HERMAN 7803753
VERA LUCIA BENATTI 6313396
VILMA APARECIDA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA  685.675-6
VIVIANE BALARDIN CHIARI 805.073.211
WANIA CRISTINA MANOEL 591.093.5
ZENI DE AZEVEDO CRIADO CARNEIRO 696.605.5/4
ZULEICA APDA. SENA COSTA 683.820.1
ANDREA GONGALVES DE JESUS 620.762.61
CELSO MENDES CUTALO D842797
EDGARD LUIZ RODRIGUES 06344426
ELVIRA PEREIRA SAITO D736235
FLAVIO RANGEL DOS SANTOS 841.273.1
LUCIANA REIMBERB IRAJANO RG 33.765.870.5
MARIA CRISTINA ROSCHEL BORBA PEREIRA  D6344267
MARIATERESA FEUO 592.915.612
MARIA VILANY RODRIGUES DA SILVA 591.052.812
MARILEIDE PROTELA NOGUEIRA 7143583
REGINA APARECIDA SABINO 694.926.6
Silene Flose Reimberg Merigio 722089812
VALDINA RODRIGUES SANTOS DE JESUS ~ 604.231.7/1
Alexandre Ivo Martins Jurado 681.532.1
André Torre Filho 586.887.4
Antonio Clovis de Medeiros Neto 635.1808
CAROLINA BOULOS COELHO 794.1803
CATIA MORALES 6254136
CLEUSA PERES DE MENEZES 7459735
CRISLAINE APARECIDA FRANCISCO 748364312
CRISTINA M. RODRIGUES 677.839.9
DIRCE DE BRITO RAMALHO 646.794.6
Dirceu de Brito Ramalho 646.7194.6
Dirso Parpineli Filho 586.887.4
EDISON DE DEUS XAVIER 74116838
ERIKA M. ARAUJO ROCHA 836.412.5N
ESTHER MIRALDO FARIAS 6825915
EVERTON NONATO DA SILVA 773.0683
Gleide Silverio S. e Oliveira 528.0389
GLEIDE SILVERIO SIQUEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 528038
HELENATAEKO OKUMA 6201288
HELOISA BEATRIZ LIMA DE SALES 694.050.1.1
Joel Clementino 581.7102
LEONILDA PACINI 182.754.7
Lilian Cristiane Ricci de Oliveira 8124434
Luciana Bruno de Oliveira 7426011
Luiz Mario Zaina 7834870
MARIA HELENA ADRIANI 616.877.9
MARIA APARECIDA DA S, SILVA 541.459.8
MARIA APARECIDA GRAN CRUELLAS 665.838.5.02
Maria Jose Magalhaes N. da Silva 6145132
MARIA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA RG164.893.672
Maria Magalhdes da Solidade 7000103
MARILUCIA BELLUCO 589.898.712
NELSON CORREIA DA SILVA 502.2893
OSVALDINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

E BARROS 675.6506
Paulo José da Cruz Pinto Martins 7408218
PAULO JOSE DA CRUZ PINTO MARTINS 7408218
Rafael Cano Serradilha 19711737
RENATA OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ 7361939
ROBSON A. CALAFATI 182.754.7
ROGERIO ALVES SANTOS 8443190
ROSELI DE CAMARGO 189363575
ROSEMILIA BALASCIO 631.140.7
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